9/20/22, 4:13 PM Workshop



Published on *Umatilla FL* (https://www.umatillafl.org)

Home > Workshop

Workshop

Date:

Tuesday, May 21, 2019 - 5:00pm Discussion of City Fees Agenda City Council Workshop May 21st 5:00 PM

May 21, 2019 City Council Workshop 5:00 p.m.

Call to Order

Roll Call

WORKSHOP

Review of City Fees

PUBLIC COMMENT

At this point in the meeting the Umatilla City Council will hear questions, comments and concerns from the public. Please write your name and address on the paper provided on the poodium. Zoning or code enforcement matters which may be coming before the Council at a later date should not be discussed until such time as they come before the Board in a public hearing. Comments, questions, and concerns from the public regarding items listed on this agenda shall be received at the time the City Council addresses such items during this meeting. Public comments are generally limited to three minutes.

Individuals with disabilities needing assistance to participate in any of these proceedings should contact the City Clerk at least two (2) working days in advance of the meeting date and time at (352)669-3125.

F.S. 286.0105 If a person decides to appeal any decision or recommendation made by Council with respect to any matter considered at this meeting, he will need record of the proceedings, and that for such purposes, he may need to ensure that a verbatim record of the proceedings is made, which record includes the testimony and evidence upon which the appeal is to be based.

9/20/22, 4:13 PM Workshop

May 21, 2019 City Council Workshop 5:00 p.m.

Any invocation that may be offered before the official start of the Council meeting is and shall be the voluntary offering of a private citizen to and for the benefit of the Council pursuant to Resolution 2014-43. The views and beliefs expressed by the invocation speaker have not been previously reviewed or approved by the Council and do not necessarily represent their individual religious beliefs, nor are the views and beliefs expressed intending to suggest allegiance to or preference for any particular religion, denomination, faith, creed, or belief by the Council or the City. No person in attendance at this meeting is or shall be required to participate in any invocation and such decision whether or not to participate will have no impact on his or her right to actively participate in the public meeting.

The City of Umatilla is an equal opportunity provider and employer.

Source URL: https://www.umatillafl.org/city-council/agenda/workshop